PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT 17755 Ashland Avenue, Homewood, IL 60430 2023 FIRE DEPARTMENT FRONT APRON REPLACEMENT SECTION NO.: 23-01 PW



Fire Dept. Apron Replacement
Bid # 23-01PW

BID TABULATION SHEET

			ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			Strada Construction		Davis Construction		J&J NEWELL	
ITEM NO	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	CONTRACT QTY	UNIT PRICE	ESTIMATED COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST
1	COMBINATION CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER REM, & REPL. (@DIXIE HWY)	LF	97.00	\$40.00	\$3,880.00	\$60.00	\$5,820.00	\$80.00	\$7,760.00	\$100.00	\$9,700.00
2	SIDEWALK REMOVAL AND REPLACEMENT, 8 INCH	SF	436.00	\$11.00	\$4,796.00	\$15.00	\$6,540.00	\$18.00	\$7,848.00	\$20.00	\$8,720.00
3	P.C.C. PUBLIC APRON, 8 INCH, REMOVE AND REPLACE	SY	18.00	\$130.00	\$2,340.00	\$144.00	\$2,592.00	\$180.00	\$3,240.00	\$225.00	\$4,050.00
4	P.C.C. APRON, 8 INCH, REMOVE AND REPLACE	SY	400.00	\$143.00	\$57,200.00	\$180.00	\$72,000.00	\$180.00	\$72,000.00	\$225.00	\$90,000.00
5	BARRIER CURB TO BE REMOVED	LF	20.00	\$8.00	\$160.00	\$10.00	\$200.00	\$15.00	\$300.00	\$10.00	\$200.00
6	BARRIER CURB TO BE REMOVED AND REPLACED	LF	14.00	\$30.00	\$420.00	\$30.00	\$420.00	\$56.00	\$784.00	\$50.00	\$700.00
7	TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, STD. 701801	LS	1.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
8	REM. OF UNSTABLE SOILS AND REPL. WITH CA-1 (3 INCH) CRUSHED LIMESTO	CY	50.00	\$80.00	\$4,000.00	\$90.00	\$4,500.00	\$186.00	\$9,300.00	\$100.00	\$5,000.00
	AS-READ BIDDER'S PROPOSAL		-		\$77,796.00		\$94,572.00		\$113,232.00		\$119,370.00